USAA Bank of America DATE
9890 Fredericksburg Rd 51-44/119 CT 0000327612Hartford,CT 12/1712021San Antonio TX 78288 

""TWO HUNDRED TWENTY NINE AND 791100 DOLLAR- $**229.79 

Pay To MR. WALTER A STARR III 
The 
Order LOB: P&C 

Of: 

PAYMENT EXPLANATION: 

This check is this year's Subscriber's Account Distribu1ion. If you have any questions, please call us aI1-800-531-8722. 

VOID 180 DAYS FROM ISSUE DATE Authorized Signature